
Unit：Cases、Persons

Year

Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons

2016 11,762 14,522 3,403 4,273 2,199 2,350 1,777 1,908 129 178 2,758 3,883 1,496 1,930

2017 12,731 15,557 3,996 4,718 2,069 2,133 1,707 1,806 171 223 3,156 4,465 1,632 2,212

2018 13,353 16,108 4,063 4,815 2,670 2,789 1,276 1,389 282 397 3,339 4,410 1,723 2,308

2019 12,922 16,572 3,565 4,310 2,609 2,777 1,164 1,379 345 480 3,747 5,347 1,492 2,279

2020 12,692 16,841 3,161 4,143 2,659 2,718 984 1,224 310 400 4,068 5,981 1,510 2,375

2021 12,666 15,981 3,014 3,881 1,653 1,706 902 1,088 240 264 4,727 6,363 2,130 2,679

2022 16,102 20,399 3,914 4,896 1,962 2,051 717 871 341 588 6,204 8,463 2,964 3,530

2023 16,809 20,067 4,151 4,973 1,904 1,961 734 831 276 302 6,833 8,701 2,911 3,299

2024 16,318 19,590 4,620 5,614 1,843 1,919 824 896 247 267 6,244 8,026 2,540 2,868

2025 17,935 21,833 5,988 7,277 1,573 1,643 1,395 1,496 335 371 5,989 7,801 2,655 3,245

 Jan.- Feb., 2026 2,989 3,571 1,102 1,302 304 314 176 182 70 77 958 1,199 379 497
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